
Central Office/PoP Solutions

Product information

Subject to technical modification.

Fibre optic pigtails

Type of connector 	T ype of fibre	F ibre pigtail 2 m	 Set of 12 pcs. FP 2 m*

 

SC	 E09/OS2	 421121	 421122

 

LC	 E09/OS2	 423321	 423322

 

LC/APC	 E09/OS2	 429921	 429922

 

LSH	 E09/OS2	 424421	 424422

 

FC/PC	 E09/OS2	 425521	 425522

 

SC/APC	 E09/OS2	 427721	 427722

  

LSH/APC	 E09/OS2	 428821	 428822

 

* Set has 12 fibre pigtails in 12 colours (according IEC 60304). 

Other pigtails on request.
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Fibre optic pigtails




